STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the State Bank of Hector, Hector, Renville County, Minnesota.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

Notice is hereby given that Paul Kolbe, who was by the Commissioner of Banks on December 28, 1935, duly appointed Special Deputy Examiner to assist in the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the above bank, has this day resigned as such Special Deputy Examiner and his resignation has been accepted by me.

Dated this 20th day of April, A. D. 1936.

ROBT. D. EEERY

Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By F. R. McGowan
Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

7839

STATT: OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FULLE. D

Contact of the tark

F-1

د دانزا

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
BASSLESS DIVISION

I hereby certify that the within instru-ment has been compared by me with the original instrument and is a true and correct copy of the original document which was filed in this office on the ______day filed in this office on the , A. D. 193 G M.

COMMISSIONER OF BANKS,

Exceller in Charge of

cu)* teroissimob and 74

THE RESIDENCE OF TOT WATER STREET

50.22

1000 Ç3 ないない

(35) \$15

大学 全年の大学を

at. BE